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1 . 

Kolbengröße 

A 

Sockefsdialtung 

EF EN 
Regel-Pentode 

2,0 Volt SDR 
0,05 Amp. 

135 Volt 

135 Vol t 

1-jeizspannung 

Heizstrom 

Anodenspannung 

Schirmgitterspannm g 

Gitter= Anodenkapc:~zi~ät <0,006 pF 

Bei Ua 135 Volt. Ugz. ,35 Volt 

betragen 

Anodenstrom 

Schirmgitterstrom 

Steilheit 

Innerer Widerstand 

V ersrärkungsf akto,r 

für 
Ug 1 - 0,5 Volt 

2mA 

0,6 mA 

0,65 mA/V 

1,3 ~Q 

850 

für 
Ug 

1 
- 15 Volr 

< 0,015 mA 

< 0,002 mA/V 

> 10 M ~~ 

Diese Meßwer e gelten nur für Bremsgitrer an Kathode 

Codewott : vbzlw 

Gewicht max.: 50 gr. 
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